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EHHD 
Totals 

Cumulative 
Cases 182 247 296 133 344 764 1,531  41 962 282 4,782 

Change from 
last week 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 (1) 0 0 0 3 

Two week 
change 

0 1 3 0 0 1 1 (1) 0 0 0 6 

Deaths 3 4 5 0 6 8 27 (27) 2 19 3 77 

 

CONNECTICUT TOTALS (July 1, 2021) 
Number of cumulative 

cases 

Change from last 

week 

Change from two 

weeks 

Current 

hospitalizations* 

Two week change in 

hospitalizations 
Deaths 

349,387 394 792 37 0 8,279 
 

Data Sources:  CTEDSS and CT DPH; cumulative town counts as of 07/01/2021; reporting period for two week town level case counts is 6/13/2021 through  6/26/2021, 
however town-level data for 6/20/2021 through 6/26/2021 was not fully updated at the time of this report and the week’s data are an estimate. 
*Current (net) number of hospitalizations; it is not a cumulative count.  ++ Scotland likely to be lower than actual positive cases due to residents using Baltic, North 

Windham and Hampton as mailing address. 

EHHD residents who received COVID-19 vaccine 
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Estimated pop. 3,236 4,255 4,884 2,239 5,379 12,407 25,487 1,672 14,618 5,864 80,041 3,631,470 

Received 1st dose COVID 

vaccine % of pop. 

2,020  

62%  

2,500  

59% 

3,181  

65% 

1,191 

53% 

3,385  

63% 

7,660 

62% 

8,829 

35% 

843     

50% 

9,760  

67% 

3,254   

55% 

42,623 

57% 
63% 

Fully vaccinated 

% of pop. 

1,910 

59% 

2,378  

56% 

2,996 

61% 

1,104 

49% 

3,183  

59% 

7,237  

58% 

8,307  

33% 

800     

48% 

9,177  

63% 

3,050   

52% 

40,142 

54% 
58% 

Over Age 44 % Fully 
vaccinated 

83% 81% 81% 75% 82% 83% 87% 77% 85% 80% 81% 79% 

Data Source: Connecticut immunization registry CT DPH as of 06/30/2021.  ^Mansfield total % fully vaccinated likely low due to significant UCONN student population 
counted in town census that uses hometown for vaccination data reporting; population based on 2019 census. ++ See Scotland note above. 
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NOTE: All counts by town are cumulative and include confirmed cases and antigen-positive cases; counts can change from previous weeks due to the state reassigning a case 
to a different town once further information is gathered on the case, or due to lab reporting delays.  
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Eastern Highlands Health District Total COVID-19 Cases 
Percentage by Age Range through June 24, 2021

Since March 2020

Jan. 1, 2021-June 24, 2021
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EHHD Confirmed Weekly Case Totals March 14, 2020 - June 26, 2021


